
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BHL Saturday, 12 June 2021

Y 4/5 375 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WAR BIRD Last start placegetter BHL, 29/05/2021, R5, Y 3Y 3Y 1Y 4/1/2T. Roberts 523907 7/5171

 2 IT'S A LOUIE Last start placegetter BHL, 29/05/2021, R5, Y 2Y 1Y 7Y 4/1/2J. Trengove 535257 5/4149

 3 SHIMMY SHARNA Weighted points score MBR, 26/04/2021, R7, PR1 1P 1P 2P 4/1/2D. Smith 527674 4/2258

 4 IN TRINITY Weighted points score MBR, 27/05/2021, R12, CTA 6P 2P 1P 4/1/2D. Turner 537132 3/2186

 5 FLYING CHOPPER Last start winner BHL, 29/05/2021, R7, Y 1Y 5Y 7Y 5/3J. Trengove 535260 2/1124

 6 JACKIE'S EXHIBIT Last start winner BHL, 29/05/2021, R6, Y 1Y 4Y 7Y 5/2J. Trengove 535843 3/2102

 7 MARJORIE Last start placegetter BHL, 29/05/2021, R7, Y 2Y 1Y 6P 5/4S. Slater 521679 1/0163

 8 ALL AHEAD BRIN Last start placegetter BHL, 29/05/2021, R4, Y 2Y 2Y 5Y 5/1L. Robertson 498346 4/3158

 9 ICENI KAOS Last start placegetter BHL, 29/05/2021, R4, Y 3Y 3Y 3Y 5/3T. Gray 522179 2/1110

 10 ICENI RIDDLER Last start placegetter BHL, 29/05/2021, R6, Y 3Y 3Y 4Y 5/4S. Gray 522182 2/1110

 11 OAKLEE BALE Dropping in grade BHL, 29/05/2021, R5, Y 6Y 8P 8Y 5/1T. Roberts 499139 4/252

 12 KNIGHT SHOW Weighted points score GAW, 08/06/2021, R3, PR2 4P 6P 2P 5/4D. Turner 538260 1/0168

 13 RANDO ALLEN Weighted points score HOR, 02/06/2020, R3 4P 6P 3P 5/4B. Wilson 478015 1/0156

 14 HIGHGATE TIGER 2 Weighted points score BHL, 29/05/2021, R2, Y 5Y 2Y 4Y 5/4T. Roberts 525856 1/0138

 15 BIG FELLOW 2 Weighted points score BHL, 29/05/2021, R6, Y 4Y 2Y 3Y 5/4J. Trengove 535847 1/0128

 16 BARCIA MARINA Weighted points score MBR, 19/03/2021, R2, PR1 6P 3P 6P 5/4B. Wilson 490565 2/1123

 17 UP THERE JEFF Weighted points score BHL, 29/05/2021, R4, Y 4Y 1Y 4Y 5/2J. Trengove 535836 3/2122

 18 DEEDY Weighted points score MTG, 03/06/2021, R3, PR2 6P 1P 5P 5/4D. Turner 527978 1/0119

 19 UP THERE HOUDINI Weighted points score BHL, 29/05/2021, R4, Y 6Y 3Y 1Y 5/2J. Trengove 535844 4/3119

 20 INVICTUS LENNY Weighted points score BHL, 29/05/2021, R6, Y 5Y 4Y 2Y 5/4C. Thomas 500438 2/1118

 21 BANGOR MIST Weighted points score BHL, 29/05/2021, R5, Y 4Y 5Y 3Y 5/1S. Slater 493168 6/5118

 22 ALL OUT MINI Weighted points score BHL, 29/05/2021, R5, Y 5Y 6Y 2Y 5/1K. Hatzi 498345 5/4118

 23 WALK WITH GRACE Weighted points score BHL, 29/05/2021, R6, Y 6Y 1Y 6Y 5/3T. Roberts 524112 2/196

 24 NEED TO SHINE Weighted points score BHL, 29/05/2021, R7, Y 5Y 8Y 7Y 5/4R. Dannatt 535295 1/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BHL Saturday, 12 June 2021

Y 5 375 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FLYING CHOPPER Last start winner BHL, 29/05/2021, R7, Y 1Y 5Y 7Y 5/3J. Trengove 535260 2/1124

 2 JACKIE'S EXHIBIT Last start winner BHL, 29/05/2021, R6, Y 1Y 4Y 7Y 5/2J. Trengove 535843 3/2102

 3 MARJORIE Last start placegetter BHL, 29/05/2021, R7, Y 2Y 1Y 6P 5/4S. Slater 521679 1/0163

 4 ALL AHEAD BRIN Last start placegetter BHL, 29/05/2021, R4, Y 2Y 2Y 5Y 5/1L. Robertson 498346 4/3158

 5 ICENI KAOS Last start placegetter BHL, 29/05/2021, R4, Y 3Y 3Y 3Y 5/3T. Gray 522179 2/1110

 6 ICENI RIDDLER Last start placegetter BHL, 29/05/2021, R6, Y 3Y 3Y 4Y 5/4S. Gray 522182 2/1110

 7 OAKLEE BALE Dropping in grade BHL, 29/05/2021, R5, Y 6Y 8P 8Y 5/1T. Roberts 499139 4/252

 8 KNIGHT SHOW Weighted points score GAW, 08/06/2021, R3, PR2 4P 6P 2P 5/4D. Turner 538260 1/0168

 9 RANDO ALLEN Weighted points score HOR, 02/06/2020, R3 4P 6P 3P 5/4B. Wilson 478015 1/0156

 10 HIGHGATE TIGER 2 Weighted points score BHL, 29/05/2021, R2, Y 5Y 2Y 4Y 5/4T. Roberts 525856 1/0138

 11 BIG FELLOW 2 Weighted points score BHL, 29/05/2021, R6, Y 4Y 2Y 3Y 5/4J. Trengove 535847 1/0128

 12 BARCIA MARINA Weighted points score MBR, 19/03/2021, R2, PR1 6P 3P 6P 5/4B. Wilson 490565 2/1123

 13 UP THERE JEFF Weighted points score BHL, 29/05/2021, R4, Y 4Y 1Y 4Y 5/2J. Trengove 535836 3/2122

 14 DEEDY Weighted points score MTG, 03/06/2021, R3, PR2 6P 1P 5P 5/4D. Turner 527978 1/0119

 15 UP THERE HOUDINI Weighted points score BHL, 29/05/2021, R4, Y 6Y 3Y 1Y 5/2J. Trengove 535844 4/3119

 16 BANGOR MIST Weighted points score BHL, 29/05/2021, R5, Y 4Y 5Y 3Y 5/1S. Slater 493168 6/5118

 17 ALL OUT MINI Weighted points score BHL, 29/05/2021, R5, Y 5Y 6Y 2Y 5/1K. Hatzi 498345 5/4118

 18 INVICTUS LENNY Weighted points score BHL, 29/05/2021, R6, Y 5Y 4Y 2Y 5/4C. Thomas 500438 2/1118

 19 WALK WITH GRACE Weighted points score BHL, 29/05/2021, R6, Y 6Y 1Y 6Y 5/3T. Roberts 524112 2/196

 20 NEED TO SHINE Weighted points score BHL, 29/05/2021, R7, Y 5Y 8Y 7Y 5/4R. Dannatt 535295 1/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BHL Saturday, 12 June 2021

Y FFA 375 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING LACH Last start placegetter BHL, 29/05/2021, R3, Y 2Y 1Y 1Y 1/2S. Slater 496776 11/9248

 2 WRANGLE Last start placegetter BHL, 01/05/2021, R3, Y 2Y 4P 1Y 1/2T. Roberts 508790 12/10202

 3 ICENI RIOT Weighted points score GAW, 04/06/2021, R6, PR1 5P 1Y 7P 1/2S. Gray 522184 11/9158

 4 SPOT THE WITCH Last start winner BHL, 29/05/2021, R5, Y 1Y 4Y 6Y 3/1/2M. Gray 489131 11/10124

 5 TYSON'S CHOICE Last start placegetter BHL, 29/05/2021, R3, Y 3Y 2Y 4Y 3/1/1J. Trengove 496533 8/5175
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BHL Saturday, 12 June 2021
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPANISH BULLION Last start placegetter BHL, 29/05/2021, R1, Y 2Y 5P 4P M/1R. Dannatt 534340 0/088

 2 RIFF GIRL Last start placegetter BHL, 29/05/2021, R1, Y 3Y 4Y 5Y M/1R. Dannatt 499071 0/074

 3 ISHMY RORY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BHL, 15/05/2021, R1, Y

BHL, 01/05/2021, R1, Y

4Y 2Y 2Y M/1R. Dannatt 508864 0/098

 4 KORZY GIRL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts APK, 27/11/2019, R1, PR2 3P 6Y 4P M/1B. Wilson 489182 0/070

 5 AMBER DANAE First start M/1R. Dannatt 542557 0/00

 6 SWAG PRESENT First start M/1J. Trengove 535211 0/00

 7 BUSH OUTLAW Weighted points score MBR, 19/03/2021, R1, PR1 5P 6P 8P M/1B. Wilson 536569 0/042
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BHL Saturday, 12 June 2021

Y NG 525 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ADESANYA Grade order Grade 4 6P 6P 4P 4/1/2T. Gray 527572 3/1135

 2 ICENI HUNTER Grade order Grade 4 5P 8P 4P 4/1/2S. Gray 522178 3/2123

 3 HIGHGATE TIGER 1 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 2Y 4Y 5/4T. Roberts 525856 1/0138

 4 ICENI JINX Grade order Grade 5 3Y 3Y 7P 5/4S. Gray 522181 1/0131

 5 BIG FELLOW 1 Grade order Grade 5 4Y 2Y 3Y 5/4J. Trengove 535847 1/0128

 6 ICENI BOUDICA Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 1P 5/4S. Gray 522183 2/1117
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BHL Saturday, 12 June 2021

Y NG 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CURIOUSER Last start winner BHL, 29/05/2021, R2, Y 1Y 2Y 5P 1/2J. Trengove 500232 12/10164

 2 RYNELL BALE Weighted points score GAW, 24/03/2021, R9, PR2 5P 2Y 7P 1/2T. Roberts 493362 9/6129

 3 BRADLEY TYSON Dropping in grade BHL, 29/05/2021, R2, Y 4Y 3Y 5Y 2/1/2C. Thomas 474489 18/3160

 4 HILLBILLY ROAD Last start placegetter BHL, 29/05/2021, R2, Y 2Y 4Y 2Y 3/1/1J. Trengove 520712 5/2151

 5 NIGHT CRAWLER Last start placegetter BHL, 29/05/2021, R2, Y 3Y 5Y 1Y 5/3J. Trengove 535259 2/1164
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